
Anim'Cross - Condom
03 Février 2024

Résultats par équipe

Place Nb Bouchons Points Equipe Club
1 43,05 10,76 PO1-SAC1 32006

GRASSA Markus SA CONDOM POM / 2014
CLARAC Julia SA CONDOM POF / 2014
BERAUT Etienne SA CONDOM POM / 2014
AILLOUD Lenny SA CONDOM POM / 2014

2 30,08 10,03 PO1-ACA1 32002
DUBERRY Tristan AC AUCH POM / 2014
SANTAMARIA Eva AC AUCH POF / 2014
BARA Lea AC AUCH POF / 2014

3 40,04 10,01 PO1-TR1 32014
SUINOT Pauline TRACKS ATHLE LISLE JOURDAIN 32POF / 2014
MUNIESA Chloe TRACKS ATHLE LISLE JOURDAIN 32POF / 2014
DEMIER Hugo TRACKS ATHLE LISLE JOURDAIN 32POM / 2014
BOISSEL Ewann TRACKS ATHLE LISLE JOURDAIN 32POM / 2014

4 29,04 9,68 PO1-TR2 32014
RICHARD-TURTOS Ryan TRACKS ATHLE LISLE JOURDAIN 32POM / 2014
RIBERA Louane TRACKS ATHLE LISLE JOURDAIN 32POF / 2014
AZUELOS Ines TRACKS ATHLE LISLE JOURDAIN 32POF / 2014

5 26,09 8,70 PO1-ACA2 32002
AUJON CHEVALLIER Eliette AC AUCH POF / 2014
TAHON Thiago AC AUCH POM / 2014
VINCENT Basile AC AUCH POM / 2014

6 24,13 8,04 PO1-SAC2 32006
WALCZAK Ilona SA CONDOM POF / 2014
PIQUE Tom SA CONDOM POM / 2014
PAUTREL BULFONI Lila SA CONDOM POF / 2014

POF-POM 1ère année



1 2476960 AILLOUD Lenny PO M 2014 SA CONDOM 11,01

1 2605732 DEMIER Hugo PO M 2014 TRACKS ATHLE LISLE JOURDAIN 3211,01

3 2554769 GRASSA Markus PO M 2014 SA CONDOM 11,00

4 2447911 BOISSEL Ewann PO M 2014 TRACKS ATHLE LISLE JOURDAIN 3210,03

5 2565616 RICHARD-TURTOS Ryan PO M 2014 TRACKS ATHLE LISLE JOURDAIN 3210,02

6 2552682 VINCENT Basile PO M 2014 AC AUCH 10,01

7 2383832 BERAUT Etienne PO M 2014 SA CONDOM 10,00

8 2609257 DUBERRY Tristan PO M 2014 AC AUCH 9,05

9 2489875 PIQUE Tom PO M 2014 SA CONDOM 9,03

10 2609277 TAHON Thiago PO M 2014 AC AUCH 8,05

1 2244260 CLARAC Julia PO F 2014 SA CONDOM 11,04

2 2606914 BARA Lea PO F 2014 AC AUCH 11,01

3 2568944 SANTAMARIA Eva PO F 2014 AC AUCH 10,02

4 2579814 RIBERA Louane PO F 2014 TRACKS ATHLE LISLE JOURDAIN 3210,01

5 2598610 SUINOT Pauline PO F 2014 TRACKS ATHLE LISLE JOURDAIN 3210,00

6 2342780 AZUELOS Ines PO F 2014 TRACKS ATHLE LISLE JOURDAIN 329,01

7 2562094 MUNIESA Chloe PO F 2014 TRACKS ATHLE LISLE JOURDAIN 329,00

8 2477000 PAUTREL BULFONI Lila PO F 2014 SA CONDOM 8,05

9 2561295 AUJON CHEVALLIER Eliette PO F 2014 AC AUCH 8,03

10 2584610 WALCZAK Ilona PO F 2014 SA CONDOM 7,05

Classement individuel PO1

PointsPlace licence nom prénom cat sexe née club


